(“ MAYO CLINIC
q- Mayo Medical Laboratories

Laboratory Service Report

1-800-533-1710

Patient Name Patient ID Age Gender | Order #
SAMPLEREPORT,FAGPL ABNORMAL SA00057256 38 M SA00057256
Ordering Phys DOB
CLIENT,CLIENT 05/16/1974

Client Order #
SA00057256

Collected
05/07/2013

Printed
05/21/2013 10:43

Account Information

C7028846-DLMP Rochester

3050 Superior Drive
Rochester, MN 55901

Report Notes

Test

Alpha-Gal Panel

Flag Results

Beef IgE H 0.50
Class 1
Lamb/Mutton IgE H 0.70
Class 2
Pork IgE H 0.60
Class 1
Galactose-alpha-1, 3- galactose IgE H 0.40

Previous reports (JACI 2009;123:426-433) have demonstrated
that patients with IgE antibodies to
galactose-a-1,3-galactose are at risk for delayed

anaphylaxis, angioedema, or urticaria following consumption

of beef, pork, or lamb. * This test was developed and its

performance characteristics determined by Viracor-IBT
It has not been cleared or approved by the

Laboratories.
FDA.

* Performing Site:

Reference

unit Value

REPORTED 05/08/2013 15:20

ku/L <0.35
ku/L <0.35
ku/L <0.35
ku/7L <0.35

Perform
Site*

Y16
5
Y16
5
Y16
5
Y16
5
Y16
5
Y16
5
Y16
5

Y165

Viracor IBT Laboratories, Interface
1001 NW Technology Dr Lee's Summit, MO 64086

Lab Director:

Patient Name
SAMPLEREPORT,FAGPL ABNORMAL

Collection Date and Time
05/07/2013

Report Status
Final

Page 1 of 1

** End of Report **

* Report times for Mayo performed tests are CST/CDT



