

Laboratory Service Report

1-800-533-1710

Patient Name	Patient ID	Age	Gender	Order #
SAMPLEREPORT,FAGPL ABNORMAL	SA00057256	38	M	SA00057256
Ordering Phys CLIENT,CLIENT				DOB 05/16/1974
Client Order # SA00057256	Account Information			Report Notes
Collected 05/07/2013	C7028846-DLMP Rochester 3050 Superior Drive			
Printed 05/21/2013 10:43	Rochester, MN 55901			

Test	Flag	Results	Unit	Reference Value	Perform Site*
Alpha-Gal Panel			REPORTED 05/08	/2013 15:20	
Beef IgE	Н	0.50	kU/L	<0.35	Y16 5
Class		1			Y16
- 100		0.50	1 /-	0.05	5
Lamb/Mutton IgE	H	0.70	kU/L	<0.35	Y16 5
Class		2			Y16
Develo Torp		0.60	1/	.0. 25	5
Pork IgE	H	0.60	kU/L	<0.35	Y16 5
Class		1			Y16
					5
Galactose-alpha-1, 3- galactose IgE	H	0.40	kU/L	<0.35	Y16 5

Previous reports (JACI 2009;123:426-433) have demonstrated that patients with IgE antibodies to galactose-a-1,3-galactose are at risk for delayed anaphylaxis, angioedema, or urticaria following consumption of beef, pork, or lamb. * This test was developed and its performance characteristics determined by Viracor-IBT Laboratories. It has not been cleared or approved by the FDA.

* Performing Site:

	VACE	Viracor IBT Laboratories, Interface	Lab Directory
1	Y165	1001 NW Technology Dr Lee's Summit, MO 64086	Lab Director:

Patient Name	Collection Date and Time	Report Status
SAMPLEREPORT, FAGPL ABNORMAL	05/07/2013	Final
Page 1 of 1		** End of Report **